
Print cue sheet Portrait using 0.5 in. margins

This is found in the File, Page Setup Menu

Actn Street Leg Total

West Paoli Rd. 1.6 1.6

Left Observatory Rd. 1.6 3.2

Right County A 0.5 3.7

Left Cates Rd. 2.0 5.7

Str Cates Rd. (cross PB) 0.1 5.8

Right Schaefer Rd. 0.2 6.0

Left Frenchtown Rd. 0.7 6.7

Left Frenchtown Rd. 0.3 7.0

Str Frenchtown Rd. (cross 69) 2.4 9.4

Left County D 0.2 9.6

Str County A 0.5 10.1

Left Storytown Rd. 1.5 11.6

Str County D 1.0 12.6

Str Storytown Rd. (CAUTION) 1.0 13.6

Left Purcell Rd. 1.4 15.0

Right Borchert Rd. 0.4 15.4

Left Sunset Rd.(Cross RangeTr) 3.0 18.4

Right County 69 0.1 18.5

Right Locust Rd. 1.7 20.2

Right Prairie Heights 0.4 20.6

Right County M 0.3 20.9

Right Range Trail 3.4 24.3

Street Leg Total

West Paoli Rd. 1.6 1.6

Left Observatory Rd. 1.6 3.2

Right County A 0.5 3.7

Left Cates Rd. 2.0 5.7

Str Cates Rd. (cross PB) 0.1 5.8

Right Schaefer Rd. 0.2 6.0

Left Frenchtown Rd. 0.7 6.7

Left Frenchtown Rd. 0.3 7.0

Str Frenchtown Rd. (cross 69) 2.4 9.4

Left County D 0.2 9.6

Str County A 0.5 10.1

Left Storytown Rd. 1.5 11.6

Str County D 1.0 12.6

Str Storytown Rd. (CAUTION) 1.0 13.6

Left Purcell Rd. 1.4 15.0

Right Borchert Rd. 0.4 15.4

Left Sunset Rd. 2.1 17.5

Left Range Trail 1.7 19.2
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